08/04/25
14:57

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Injured Person
Warrant Service
SORN Check
Warrant Service
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Deliver Message
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Suspicious
Overdose
Suspicious
Juvenile Prob
Agency Assist
Suspicious
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Info Report
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Noise Prob
Agency Assist
Animal Problem
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Assist Fire Dep

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Madison Rd; Park
0ld State Rd; Pa
High St; Parkman
0ld State Rd; Pa
Newcomb Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;

17579 Newcomb Rd; Park
16418 Madison Rd; Park
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
18153 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Churc
15455 Main Market Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

16189 Mccall Rd; Parkm
16952 Nash Rd; Parkman
16508 Main Market Rd;

17806 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Madison Rd & High St;

16795 Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Madis
Main Market Rd Indus
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16515 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
17808 Nash Rd; Parkman
15567 Main Market Rd;

16355 01ld State Rd; Pa
16926 0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Indus
17895 Owen Rd; Parkman
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
15920 Mccall Rd; Parkm
16299 Main Market Rd;

0ld State Rd & Bundysb
16507 Bundysburg Rd; P
16300 Vernon Dr; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Indus
15495 Patch Rd; Parkma
16250 Main Market Rd;

16734 01ld State Rd; Pa

22 2y 2 &

When reported

: 04
:48
: 37
: 37
:55
:07
: 31
:55
:54
:20
123
:02
:19
146
:45
:08
122
: 38
: 30
:34
:19
:02
:20
: 20
:15
:54
146
:53
:08
12
116
: 28
122
:16
:10
123
:53
41
227
:01
:40
:19
47
:52
:13
:48
:51
: 34
11
:05
: 25
:16
: 38

07/01/2025
07/01/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/05/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/06/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/08/2025
07/08/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/09/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-12738
G25-12786
G25-12835
G25-12840
G25-12878
G25-12887
G25-12907
G25-12909
G25-12912
G25-12940
G25-12950
G25-12969
G25-12999
G25-13007
G25-13035
G25-13036
G25-13047
G25-13065
G25-13071
G25-13070
G25-13072
G25-13115
G25-13118
G25-13119
G25-13121
G25-13126
G25-13130
G25-13134
G25-13138
G25-13146
G25-13166
G25-13178
G25-13183
G25-13184
G25-13190
G25-13199
G25-13221
G25-13229
G25-13257
G25-13285
G25-13312
G25-13345
G25-13406
G25-13413
G25-13433
G25-13434
G25-13453
G25-13458
G25-13460
G25-13462
G25-13482
G25-13512
G25-13513

av}
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08/04/25
14:57

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Trespassing

911 Problem
SORN Check

SORN Check
Harassment
Assist Fire Dep
Tree Down
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Abandoned Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Explosives
Domestic Disput
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Disorderly
Littering
Lockout

Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Theft

Mental Health
Agency Assist
Business Check
911 Problem
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Underage Consum
Traffic Stop
Parking Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Lockout

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
17365 Farmington Rd; P
16169 Mccall Rd; Parkm
16061 High St; Parkman
17895 Owen Rd; Parkman
17065 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Nelson Rd & Stagecoach
16235 Shedd Rd; Middle
16250 Main Market Rd;

16685 Madison Rd; Park
17579 Newcomb Rd; Park
Madison Rd & High St;

16064 High St; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Churc
High St & Madison Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
18305 Madison Rd; Park
16373 Doty Rd; Parkman
16066 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Churc
17702 Bradford Rd; Par
15456 Agler Rd; Parkma
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
18312 Madison Rd; Park
18312 Madison Rd; Park
17222 Reynolds Rd; Par
18315 Madison Rd; Park
17957 Tavern Rd; Chick
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16250 Main Market Rd;

18980 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;

18125 Madison Rd; Park
17583 Bradford Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Indus
17935 Owen Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;

Nash Rd & Newcomb Rd;

Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
16522 Main Market Rd;

17344 Reynolds Rd; Par
18306 Madison Rd; Park
16647 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
17579 Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso

When reported

15:
16:
18:
19:
19:
15:
12:
15:
18:
01:
20:
01:
09:
09:
10:
10:
13:
15:
15:
15:
21:
04:
10:
16:
19:
21:
04:
09:
11:
12:
20:
21:
23:
17:
22
23:
10:
13:
13:
19:
21:
13:
15:
15:
17:
20:
22
16:
16:
19:
06:
07:
07:

122
227
:51
:59
:40
:40
:35
146
:12
:04
: 20
126
148
:40
:18
:51
21
:10
:19
: 24
:36
:16
148
123
:59
:18
:12
:33
:57
:00
:54
:51
:57
:51
:58
146
:06
:12
:50
:25
128
: 38
:08
:29
227
:48
:18
:45
:56
: 31
227
:14
: 38

07/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/11/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/12/2025
07/13/2025
07/13/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/14/2025
07/15/2025
07/15/2025
07/15/2025
07/15/2025
07/16/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/17/2025
07/18/2025
07/18/2025
07/19/2025
07/20/2025
07/20/2025
07/20/2025
07/20/2025
07/20/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/22/2025
07/22/2025
07/22/2025
07/23/2025
07/23/2025
07/23/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-13515
G25-13518
G25-13522
G25-13524
G25-13526
G25-13563
G25-13600
G25-13611
G25-13619
G25-13654
G25-13691
G25-13701
G25-13715
G25-13721
G25-13724
G25-13725
G25-13736
G25-13745
G25-13746
G25-13747
G25-13777
G25-13790
G25-13802
G25-13834
G25-13841
G25-13930
G25-13945
G25-13959
G25-13965
G25-13971
G25-14000
G25-14001
G25-14010
G25-14053
G25-14074
G25-14134
G25-14157
G25-14161
G25-14162
G25-14180
G25-14184
G25-14223
G25-14234
G25-14236
G25-14238
G25-14250
G25-14259
G25-14310
G25-14311
G25-14326
G25-14347
G25-14351
G25-14354

av}
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08/04/25
14:57

MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Traffic Offense
Suspicious
Traffic Crash-N
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Injured Person
Citizen Dispute
Welfare Check
911 Problem
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Info Report
Solicit wo Prmt
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
16926 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16066 Main Market Rd;

16066 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16299 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16250 Main Market Rd;

18351 Grand River Dr;

Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
18315 Madison Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Main Mark
16731 Nash Rd; Parkman
17916 Madison Rd; Park
17218 Farmington Rd; P
18312 Madison Rd; Park

17685 01ld State Rd; Pa
Reeves Rd & 0ld State

0ld State Rd & Reeves

Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
18638 Hobart Rd; PHONE
15694 Mccall Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso

Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;

When reported

122
:51
:18
:10
:01
: 38
:02
:34
:39
:10
:00
128
: 54
:56
: 30
: 25
:50
242
:55
:50
:33
: 24
47
227
126
227
:43
:55
:50
:14
11
: 30
122
:43

07/23/2025
07/23/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/26/2025
07/26/2025
07/27/2025
07/28/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/30/2025
07/30/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025
07/31/2025

Page:

Incident

G25-14365
G25-14367
G25-14454
G25-14471
G25-14473
G25-14478
G25-14479
G25-14484
G25-14515
G25-14516
G25-14518
G25-14529
G25-14530
G25-14533
G25-14534
G25-14548
G25-14561
G25-14583
G25-14610
G25-14672
G25-14774
G25-14828
G25-14836
G25-14846
G25-14848
G25-14849
G25-14850
G25-14870
G25-14883
G25-14977
G25-14979
G25-14984
G25-14985
G25-14986
G25-14992
G25-14997
G25-15005

av}
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